1979 Shaft Kawasaki
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FRONT WHEEL/HUB
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1979 Shaft

PARTS LIST
FRONT WHEEL/HUB

ITEM NAME

AXLE,FRONT (Ref # 1)

NUT,16M/M (Ref # 2)
COLLAR,FRONT AXLE (Ref # 3)
SOLID WHEEL ASSY,FRON (Ref # &)
RING, SNAP,43.5M/M (Ref # 5)
BRG,BALL,#6203ZZC3 (Ref # 6)

OIL SEAL (Ref # 7)

BOLT,8X28 (Ref # 8)
COLLAR,FRONT HUB BEAR (Ref # 9)
GEAR BOX ASSY (Ref # 10)
GEAR,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 11)
PINION,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 12)
WASHER THRST SPD PINI (Ref # 13)
RECEIVER,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 14)
BUSHING,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 15)
SPRING PIN (Ref # 16)

OIL SEAL,456007 (Ref # 17)

PART NUMBER

41068-1018
92015-1041
92027-1149
41073-1030
92033-1040
601B6203Z2Z
654A254008
92001-1095
92027-1044
41078-1009
41060-1022
41060-1023
41063-001
41064-1004
92028-1061
92043-1052
92049-1032
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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