

1979 Shaft

PARTS DIAGRAM

FRONT WHEEL/HUB

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

1979 Shaft

PARTS LIST

FRONT WHEEL/HUB

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
AXLE,FRONT (Ref # 1)	41068-1018	1
NUT,16M/M (Ref # 2)	92015-1041	1
COLLAR,FRONT AXLE (Ref # 3)	92027-1149	1
SOLID WHEEL ASSY,FRON (Ref # 4)	41073-1030	1
RING, SNAP,43.5M/M (Ref # 5)	92033-1040	1
BRG,BALL,#6203ZZC3 (Ref # 6)	601B6203ZZ	2
OIL SEAL (Ref # 7)	654A254008	1
BOLT,8X28 (Ref # 8)	92001-1095	14
COLLAR,FRONT HUB BEAR (Ref # 9)	92027-1044	1
GEAR BOX ASSY (Ref # 10)	41078-1009	1
GEAR,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 11)	41060-1022	1
PINION,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 12)	41060-1023	1
WASHER THRST SPD PINI (Ref # 13)	41063-001	2
RECEIVER,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 14)	41064-1004	1
BUSHING,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 15)	92028-1061	1
SPRING PIN (Ref # 16)	92043-1052	1
OIL SEAL,456007 (Ref # 17)	92049-1032	1